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Description

200211010005
40290

11/01/2002
10:01:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK 200211010005
40280

200211010005
40480

11/01/2002
10:14:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200211010005
40470

200210250005
27770

10/25/2002
11:39:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200210250005
27760

200211040005
43240

11/04/2002
09:23:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200211040005
43230

200211040005
45360

11/04/2002
02:02:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200211040005
45350

200210310005
36470

10/31/2002
07:25:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200210310005
36460

200211050005
50220

11/05/2002
02:09:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200211050005
50210

200211070005
55270

11/07/2002
01:06:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
MORTGAGE

200208200003
95130

200211070005
56070

11/07/2002
02:23:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200211070005
56060

200211150005
71240

11/15/2002
12:26:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200211150005
71230

200211130005
65630

11/13/2002
02:35:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200211130005
65620

200211200005
80300

11/20/2002
01:31:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200211200005
80290

200211210005
81430

11/21/2002
12:36:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200211210005
81420

200212020005
96090

12/02/2002
10:10:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200212020005
96080

200212020005
96450

12/02/2002
11:03:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200212020005
96440

200212030005
98830

12/03/2002
07:37:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200212030005
98820



200212030005
98850

12/03/2002
07:37:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200212030005
98840

200212030005
99130

12/03/2002
08:13:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200212030005
99120

200211250005
89920

11/25/2002
03:29:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200211250005
89910

200211250005
89930

11/25/2002
03:29:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200107090002
80341

200212040006
05050

12/04/2002
02:59:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200212040006
05040

200212110006
21910

12/11/2002
01:34:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200212110006
21900

200212090006
15210

12/09/2002
03:15:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200212090006
15200

200212230006
40990

12/23/2002
03:07:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200212230006
40980

200212190006
35900

12/19/2002
01:25:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200212190006
35890

200301070000
12860

01/07/2003
09:02:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200212040006
05040

200301080000
16320

01/08/2003
12:26:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200211250005
89910

200301080000
16340

01/08/2003
12:27:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200212020005
95960

200301030000
05130

01/03/2003
10:41:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200207230003
42390

200301030000
05720

01/03/2003
12:42:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200208200003
95130


